Waterproofing Solutions
TM
Turn-key Systems for Air Barrier & Above & Below Grade Waterproofing
In 1995, CJ Spray started as a distributor/wholesaler of equipment to
spray, meter, mix and dispense liquids servicing consumer, contractor
and industrial markets.
We offer cost effective off-the-shelf solutions, or can design custom
systems specific for your needs. After the sale we are here for training,

T90095-01  Commander, Complete w/ Co-Spray Kit  Same as above PLUS Co-Spray Kit (Co-Spray Tank, Pump, Dual-
Line Electric Hose Reel, 200 ft Insulated and Scuff-Jacketed Dual Hose Bundle and Co-Spray Silver Plus Gun)
Ordering Information
9
Ordering Information
•	 113 Gallon or 230 gallon SST tank option
•	 Uses Graco's GH 230 pump
•	 24" Tube-in-shell heat exchanger
•	 Electric hose reel w/ 150' scuff jacketed heat insulated hose
•	 Hose recirculation system
•	 Intuitive control panel
•	 Custom built insulated box w/ removable panels (mounted to flatbed truck)
•	 Single or Dual Hose configuration available
Commander Flatbed designed for
Turn-key Waterproofing Spray System
Designed for Flatbed Truck Installation
T90095-00 Commander
Includes SST Heated Tank, Heat Exchanger, Electric Hose Reel, 200 ft Insulated Scuff-Jacketed Hose, Heavy-Duty Inline
Swivel, and Silver Plus Gun w/ XHD Tip
T90096-00  Commander 113 Gallon
T90096-01  Commander 230 Gallon
T90096-02  Commander 230 Gallon w/ Dual Hose Reel
10
Integrated Hose Hatch
Allows you to run your hose without opening door and allowing all
heat to escape.

Warms the coolant in SST tank’s dimple jacket overnight so the
coating is warm and ready to spray in the morning.
Ordering Information
System Packages
T10530-00  MaxForce 4030 Spray System
T10540-00  MaxForce 4030 with Co-Spray
T10550-00  MaxForce 4030 Elite System
T10560-00  MaxForce 4030 Elite with Co-Spray
S10449-00  Overnight Shore Power Heater Kit (110 V) for use with MaxForce 4030 Elite tank
All packages include 150 ft insulated and scuff jacketed hose, electric hose reel, 55 gallon
suction tube, and Spray Gun (Graco HD Texture Gun or CJ Spray Co-Spray Gun)
Elite Packages Include  Heated Tank (113 or 230 gal), Skid Frame
Accessories
S10448-06  1:1 FastFlo 55 Gallon Feed Kit
S10445-06  Reconditioned Poly Tank Feed Kit, 275 Gal
515-500-113  113 Gal SST Heated Tank Kit
515-500-230  230 Gal SST Heated Tank Kit
S10446-06  T:2 Transfer Pump Kit with 15 ft Hose and Dispense Valve (Transfer out of 55 Gallon Drums)
S10420-00  Husky 1050 Transfer Pump kit with 15 ft Hose and Dispense Valve (Transfer out of Totes)
14
MaxForce Elite
View our MaxForce video at www.cjspray.com/maxforce
Waterproofing materials are thick and becoming thicker.

Same system as above, but heat the material utilizing the coolant from the engine.
Warmer material is thinning and requires less pressure to spray.
Ordering Information
T10443-00   GH4020AC, T3 Stick Pump, 200' Hose (100 x 1/2, 100 x 3/8), HD Texture Gun, HD Swivel, XHD Tip and Guard
Ordering Information
T51510-00   GH4030ACH, FastFlo 1:1 Stick Pump, 200' Scuff Jacketed/Insulated
Hose (100 x 1/2, 100 x 3/8), HD Texture Gun, HD Swivel, XHD Tip and Guard
Gas
GH4030AC/GH7020AC:
Ordering Information
T51510-01   GH4030AC, T3 Stick Pump, 200' Hose (100 x 1/2, 100 x 3/8),
HD Texture Gun, HD Swivel, XHD Tip and Guard
T10443-02   GH7020AC, Monark 5:1 Stick Pump, 260' Hose (200 x 3/4, 50 x 1/2,
10 x 3/8), Binks 75 Gun, HD Swivel, 18" High Pressure Gun Extension, 180°
Swivel, XHD Tip and Guard
17
18
Electric EH4020ACH/EH4030ACH/EH7020AC:
•	EH4020ACH:	4,000	psi,	2.0	gpm,	with	Heat
•	EH4030ACH:	4,000	psi,	3.0	gpm,	with	Heat
•	EH7020AC:		7,000	psi,	2.0	gpm,	no	Heat
•	Integrated	6.5	CFM		Air	Compressor	for	use	with	Graco	T3	Feed	Pump
•	Electric	Hose	Reel	for	up	to	200	ft	of	insulated	and	scuff	jacketed
   spray hose (ACH models only)
•	5	HP	(4020)	or	10	HP	(4030/7020)	Electric	230	V,	1-PH	Motor
•	Intuitive	control	panel	for	easy	operation
•	4020/4030	Digital	heat	control	is	"set	and	forget"
•	Optional	Calcium	Chloride	(Co-Spray)	kit	(4020/4030)
•	Dimensions:	31"	w	x	51"	long	x	56"	tall
•	Weight:	755
Ideal for a commercial contractor that goes indoors when doing high rises and other large commercial projects. Run on
small gas driven generator for most jobs, but when you have to get mobile the MaxForce EH Series is emission free. Inte-
grated electric heat system helps warm material so you can spray at lower pressures and extend your spray season.
Electric
Power Requirements
Ordering Information
T10442-00   EH4020ACH, T3 Stick Pump, 200' Scuff
Jacketed/Insulated Hose (100 x 1/2, 100 x 3/8), HD
Texture Gun, HD Swivel, XHD Tip and Guard
T10552-00
U90717
EH4020ACH
 When using heater:    50 Amps, 230 V, 1-PH
 When not using heat: 39 Amps, 230 V, 1-PH
 Recommended generator: 12kW
EH4030ACH/EH7020AC
 When using heater:    68 Amps, 230 V, 1-PH
 When not using heat: 55 Amps, 230 V, 1-PH
 Recommended generator: 18kW
TM
TM
TM
TM
TM
TM
T10442-02   EH7020AC, T3 Stick Pump, 260' Hose (200 x 3/4,
50 x 1/2, 10 x 3/8), Binks 75 Gun, HD Swivel, 18" High Pressure
Gun Extension, 180° Swivel, XHD Tip and Guard
T10442-01   EH4030ACH, T3 Stick Pump, 200' Scuff
Jacketed/Insulated Hose (100 x 1/2, 100 x 3/8), HD Texture
Gun, HD Swivel, XHD Tip and Guard
Graco
Packages

and the T2 allows thick coatings to be fed from 55-gallon drums.
19
Ordering Information
T10580-00  GH833 Non-Heated Premium Package w/ T2 Pump
Other Specs:
Tip Size: 1 gun to .065 tip,
2 guns to .046 tip,
3 guns to .037 tip
Weight: 426 lbs
Warranty: 3 years
Hose: 300 ft. Maximum
Dimensions: Width: 27”,
Height: 45.5”, Length: 44”
•	 Proven 13 HP Honda engine
•	 Electric Start
•	 150 ft high-pressure spray hose
•	 Electric hose reel
•	 Graco Heavy Duty Texture Gun (less
restrictive than Silver Plus)
•	 Pressure gauge
•	 4,000 PSI, 4.0 GPM
•	 Upgraded Pressure Relief Valve
Non-Heated Basic & Premium Packages
The Premium Package includes all the necessities from the basic
package, but also includes the accessories to increase production
and protect your investment. The skid frame makes the system
portable and comes completely assembled.
Ordering Information
T10510-00  GH833 Non-Heated Basic Package
T10520-00  GH833 Non-Heated Basic Package w/ Co-Spray
T10560-00  GH833 Non-Heated Premium Package
T10570-00  GH833 Non-Heated Premium Package w/ Co-Spray
•	 Proven 13 HP Honda engine
•	 24” Tube-in-shell heat exchanger (single-pass)
•	 Heat exchanger hook-up kit
•	 Insulated and scuff jacketed spray hose
•	 Graco Heavy Duty Texture Gun (less
restrictive than Silver Plus)
•	 Pressure gauge
•	 4,000 PSI, 4.0 GPM
•	 Electric hose reel
Other Specs: Tip Size: 1 gun to .065 tip, 2 guns to .046
tip, 3 guns to .037 tip Weight: 426 lbs
Hose: 300 ft. Maximum Warranty: 3 years
Dimensions: Width: 27”, Height: 45.5”, Length: 44”
Heated System for Viscous Coatings
Greatly reduce the viscosity of elastomeric coatings by heating
the material with a non-restrictive tube-in-shell heat exchanger.
Packages come with hook-up kit to easily install to your vehicle’s
engine, or add hydronic heater kit to make your system self-
contained (great for enclosed trailers).
•	 Proven 13 HP Honda engine
•	 24” Tube-in-shell heat exchanger (single-pass)
•	 Heat exchanger hook-up kit
•	 Insulated and scuff jacketed dual line spray hose
•	 CJ Spray's Co-Spray Silver Plus Gun
•	 Calcium tank and SHURflo pump
•	 Dual outlet electric hose reel
•	 Pressure gauge
•	 4,000 PSI, 4.0 GPM
Heated System with Co-Spray
Same package as the Heated Premium Package but comes
assembled with a Co-Spray System. Gallon tank with 12 V DC
pump hooked up to the GH833's battery.  Dual lined hose bundle,
with dual line electric hose reel, and Co-Spray gun are standard.
Skid frame comes completely assembled making installation
quick and easy.
Heated Packages
Other Specs: Tip Size: 1 gun to .065 tip, 2 guns to .046
tip, 3 guns to .037 tip Weight: 426 lbs
Hose: 300 ft. Maximum Warranty: 3 years
Dimensions: Width: 27”, Height: 45.5”, Length: 44”
Ordering Information
T10590-00  GH833 Heated Premium Package w/ Co-Spray
Ordering Information
T10580-00  GH833 Heated Premium Package
20
21
Graco GMAX II 7900 Non-Heated Packages
7900 Drum Skid Package